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2 Charleston Lane 
OLD FORT BAY, THE BAHAMAS
$7,295,000 | sirbahamas.com/id/59034

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Mark Hussey | Katina Schopper
mark.hussey@sirbahamas.com +1 242.424.9193

Cranbrook: 9,085 Acres 
BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA
$120,102,530 CAD | sothebysrealty.com/id/N7VBLW

Sotheby’s International Realty Canada
Marnie Perrier
mperrier@sothebysrealty.ca  +1 250.212.8552

40 N Biltmore Estates Drive 
PHOENIX, ARIZONA
$10,000,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/EBVN2S

Russ Lyon Sotheby’s International Realty
Frank Aazami
frank.aazami@sir.com  +1 480.266.0240

TheGablesEstate.com 
BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA
$27,500,000 CAD

Sotheby’s International Realty Canada
Victor Cheung
vcheung@sothebysrealty.ca  +1 604.505.8838

9889 E Happy Valley Road #2 
SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA
$7,950,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/CT4G3D

Russ Lyon Sotheby’s International Realty
Frank Aazami
frank.aazami@sir.com  +1 480.266.0240

96MiddlesexAvenue.com
CHESTER, CONNECTICUT
$1,395,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Susan Malan
smalan@wpsir.com +1 860.767.5011 

36 Easton Street 
NANTUCKET, MASSACHUSETTS 
$33,000,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/3MJTNN 

Maury People Sotheby’s International Realty 
Hedyeh Renstrup 
hedyeh@maurypeople.com  +1 203.231. 9134

3614Murillo.com 
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$11,495,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com  +1 512.423.5035

32 N Biltmore Estates Drive 
PHOENIX, ARIZONA
$5,750,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/2QNE8Q

Russ Lyon Sotheby’s International Realty
Frank Aazami
frank.aazami@sir.com  +1 480.266.0240

196Lagunitas.com
ROSS, CALIFORNIA
$23,900,000

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
L. Sarkissian | M. Sarkissian | B. Bullock
sarkissianbullockteam@ggsir.com  +1 415.517.7720

1335PequotTrail.com 
STONINGTON, CONNECTICUT
$1,795,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Judi Caracausa
buymystic@aol.com  +1 860.572.1155

21West11Townhouse.com
NEW YORK, NEW YORK
$12,000,000

East Side Manhattan Brokerage
Nikki Field | Mara Flash Blum
nikki.field@sothebysrealty.com +1 212.606.7669

RoyalOaksRanchOjai.com
OJAI, CALIFORNIA
$8,230,000

LIV  Sotheby’s International Realty
Nora Davis
nora@ojaivalleyestates.com +1 805.207.6177

53FoxboroRoad.com 
ESSEX, CONNECTICUT
$8,750,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Margaret Muir
mmuir@wpsir.com  +1 203.415.9187

2 Marion Avenue 
NANTUCKET, MASSACHUSETTS
$27,500,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/MG7YNB

Maury People Sotheby’s International Realty
Gary Winn | Bernadette Meyer
bernadette@maurypeople.com  +1 508.680.4748

807RedbudTrail.com 
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$8,750,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com  +1 512.423.5035

RocaVistaRanchOjai.com
OJAI, CALIFORNIA
$5,550,000

LIV Sotheby’s International Realty
Nora Davis
nora@ojaivalleyestates.com +1 805.207.6177

25FenceCreekDrive.com 
MADISON, CONNECTICUT
$2,500,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Margaret Muir
mmuir@wpsir.com  +1 203.415.9187

76LenoxRd.com
WEST STOCKBRIDGE, MASSACHUSETTS
$1,950,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Maggie Gavin | Danielle Giulian
mgavin@wpsir.com  +1 413.822.4580

6431 Georgetown Pike 
MCLEAN, VIRGINIA
$25,000,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/3YJBQE

TTR Sotheby’s International Realty
Mark Lowham
mlowham@ttrsir.com  +1 703.996.6949

Hitchcock Estate: 45 Hitchcock Lane
MILLBROOK, NEW YORK  |  $65,000,000   sothebysrealty.com/id/RRPEJN

Heather Croner Sotheby’s International Realty
Heather Croner heather.croner@sothebysrealty.com   +1 845.677.9822
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